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DANIELS

Backlng onto ravine with
walkout from finished rec
room. This fashionable
= _ o @ townhome with lots of
% T o e . : o . . 2 o ;;-f'::' g upgrﬂdES ﬂﬂl..lld bE yﬂurs
GUELPH STRIP COMMEHCIAL SMALL couﬁT LAFIGE LOT g - 1%$187.000. To view call
96 feet of frontage where the action is! Great expo- Fabulous 5 bedroom home, formal living room with French doors lo dining area, VAL NN § _ Kathleen Dobbie*.

: : bleached oak custom kitchen with greenhouse window + adjacent lamily room, hard- e g
sure for your business! Newly listed at $299,900. oh- Mhaican the: Feourt Komace CAC. Wiidows s bath. cutiiandns Teo b Wil e 99-103-99

Discuss with Bill Ellis*. -430- fieldstone fireplace & more ... Just $238,900. Call Sandra Nairn®. 99-204-30

HAGJ'IIFIEEHT CALEDGH FHIDPEHT‘I‘ & UPGRADED HUHGALDW
* Totally private & cozy bungalow on 3.5 rolling acres * 2+1 bdm/2 bthim
home aiandniionglarmﬂpmmpliaymﬂ.ﬂagstmirplc&wmdsmw
* Upgrds incl: shingles, fumace, windows, oak kit., main bath, spa m w/hol
tub & 25 :125&pw0¢1:shop Lﬂwer level: 3rd bdm'l wa’-ﬂlpchatl'm & rec

OWN A PIECE OF
HISTORY IN GLEN
WILLIAMS $249,000

Chaming building in quaint
Glen Williams currently operal-
ing as a bakery and café (also
for sale at $30,000). Approx.
1000 sq. ft. of living space with
: : & 4 3 bdmms, living mm, eal-in kit
B s T B Y Wl b~ 1 i | and two balconies, one with
Y . & 4 L _. = ? Ianc:sasisig Mrr;;mlﬁ' Hﬂli'tn
5 SPECTACULAR SETTING LOTS OF SPACE FOR A SEMI e N | D i o o g and
Terrific lot and location . . . beautiful home with 3000+ Large 3 bedroom semi in Meadowvale. Nice large comer lot, I e e e e o s
square feet . . . extremely well maintained and decorat- fully hedged for privacy. Spacious rooms throughout. e v i B

NEW BHOADLODM' "

Siding onto treed area! Recently painted, upgraded kit. floor, LH/DR com-
bined. Walkout to backyard. 3 bdrms, 2 washrooms, huge master bdrm!
Finished rec rm with bar, most windows replaced. Call me quick! $113,900.
Anna Lostritto®.

M : o . T : super place to raise your fami-
o $569.000 Call Kﬂth'f Ellis* for details. Finished basement with a 3 pe. bathﬂaundw room & sepa- e el ly. Martha Summers®.
99-184-95 S , : int. 99-210. 98-508-30

L S T MGUNTAINVIEW TGWNHDME DESIHABLEPEELVILLAGE | LET THE T‘I"I{ES FIIDE THEIH EIKES!
Hﬂ_ﬂﬂzaﬂlﬂtmﬁ:?ggm‘::gigﬂ E:ﬂ“ A"E;ﬁﬂgﬁiﬁ Great location for this new listing. Close to mall and schools. Hardwood Here's your chance to purchase a 5 bedroom home on quiet In this safe, quiet, mature neighbourhood in Georgetown.
Amazing 23 acr Vi Hom : : : | - ;
iy, ridher lower Tt wah dih B Ici - wkoodtiove and & Gat i Kichan wit 5kders 10 prvae pely aree Sorme new paing, Kue street. Hardwood floors, updated oak kitchen, inground pool. anﬁfnﬂﬂn?'ggﬁrasa ﬁﬁ?&ﬁﬂﬂmﬂ% ”ﬁﬁﬁﬂ"ﬂnﬁn
mtanu-r hmshed Inwn-r level w.rth 4th bdrm, redrrn wiwoodstove and a P pa : p g, g

appliances included. $129,900. Call John Hill*, 99-217-30 to view call Candis Roussos”. 99-230-19

E e B

"COUNTRY CLOSE TO GEORGETOWN | e 4 | AT . M
Everything you ever wanted. Spacious 3 bedroom bungalow on This 3 nggmigE;ﬁg;D r?e: H:g_%;ﬁg:?ﬂz! rkette SPACEDUS GEQHGHGWN BUNGALOW THE‘l’ DON T BUILD HOMES LIKE THIS ANYMURE'
almost 3/4 acre, large living room and dining room, hardwood This bright model features 1400 qut it.s.l?]excl. parking spots I:E}qua eal- King Street Location - Close to "GO" station, large lot backs onto Incredible quality and charm! Super oak trim, doors, floors, stairway,
floors, eat-in kitchen finished rec. room and sun room at the in kitchen with walkout and extra insulation in walls for a sound barrier. cemetery. lllegal 2 bdrm basement apartment. 3 bedrooms, spa- spacious rooms with high ceilings & large windows. Beautiful finish-

- i W "o ® ¥ l’
back, attached single garage with access to the basement. All Walk to schools, shopping, Sheridan College & public transportation. cious living room and large eat-in kitchen on ground floor. Presently ings with original chfndehars (2), gracious fireplace, slate roof?
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